© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco 860VAE Series Integrated Services Routers
Product Overview
The new Cisco® 860VAE Series Integrated Services Routers (ISRs) are part of the Cisco Integrated Services
Routers Generation 2 (ISR G2) portfolio. Cisco 860VAE routers support Gigabit Ethernet (GE) or very-high-speed
DSL 2/asymmetric DSL2+ (VDSL2/ADSL2+) on a single, fixed ISR. The Cisco 860VAE Series can provide cost-
effective basic or secure connectivity for a casual or enterprise teleworker as well as serve as managed customer

Lucent Stinger Conexant
Nokia D500 Globespan
Ordering Information
Table 12 lists ordering information for the Cisco 860VAE Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco ordering
homepage and refer to Table 12.
Table 12. Cisco 860VAE Series ISRs Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
Multimode DSL (VDSL2 and ADSL2/2+)
CISCO866VAE Cisco 866VAE Base routers with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN
CISCO866VAE-K9 Cisco 866VAE Secure routers with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN
CISCO867VAE Cisco 867VAE Base router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS
CISCO867VAE-K9 Cisco 867VAE Secure router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS
C866VAE-ECO5-K9 Cisco 866VAE Secure router 5-pack ECO friendly router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN
C867VAE-ECO5-K9 Cisco 867VAE Secure router 5-pack ECO friendly router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS